FEE SCHEDULE

Guernsey County Juvenile Court
$100.00 Plus Service and Fines
$125.00 Plus Service and Fines
$75.00 Plus Service and Fines
$175.00

Delinquent :
Delinquent Felony :
Unruly :

Tobacco Cases :

Traffic Moving :
Traffic Non Moving :
Seat Belt Driver :
Seat Belt Passenger :

Contempt of Support :

Support Modification :

Support Review :

ion to Term Support (marriage) :

Adult :

Custody New/Re-Open :
Publication :

New Motions :

Grandparent POA :

Paternity New/Re-Open :
Juvenile Marriage Application :

Serve on Summons :

Copies :
Copy of complete Record :
Certified Copy :

DEPOSITS: :
Guardian Ad Litem :
DNA Testing :
Transcript :

Jury Fee to Call :

$110.00 Plus Fines
$80.00 Plus Fines
$110.00

$100.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$65.00

$110.00

$175.00

$85.00

$35.00 per motion
$60.00

$175.00

$60.00

$10.00 First Name; $1.00 per additional name
$1.00 per page

$1.00 per page
$3.00

$2,000.00
Deposit Determined by Cost of Testing
Deposit Determined at Time of Request

$50.00

No Refund under $10.00
Any monies under a $10.00 will be paid into the General Fund

Effect:April 1, 2015

Subject to change without notice
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