33	E SCHEDULE
Guernsey County Juvenile Court	
-	
Delinquent :	\$100.00 Plus Service and Fines
Delinquent Felony :	\$125.00 Plus Service and Fines
Unruly : Tobacco Cases :	\$75.00 Plus Service and Fines
TODACCO Cases :	\$175.00
Traffic Moving :	\$110.00 Plus Fines
Traffic Non Moving :	\$80.00 Plus Fines
Seat Belt Driver :	\$110.00
Seat Belt Passenger :	\$100.00
Seat Delt l'assenger .	\$100.00
Contempt of Support :	\$150.00
Support Modification :	\$150.00
Support Review :	\$150.00
ion to Term Support (marriage) :	\$65.00
	\$65.66
Adult :	\$110.00
	¥110100
Custody New/Re-Open:	\$175.00
Publication :	\$85.00
New Motions :	\$35.00 per motion
Grandparent POA:	\$60.00
Paternity New/Re-Open:	\$175.00
Juvenile Marriage Application :	\$60.00
0 11	
Serve on Summons :	\$10.00 First Name; \$1.00 per additional name
Copies :	\$1.00 per page
Copy of complete Record :	\$1.00 per page
Certified Copy :	\$3.00
DEPOSITS: :	
Guardian Ad Litem :	\$2,000.00
DNA Testing :	Deposit Determined by Cost of Testing
Transcript :	Deposit Determined at Time of Request
Jury Fee to Call :	\$50.00

No Refund under \$10.00 Any monies under a \$10.00 will be paid into the General Fund Effect:April 1, 2015 Subject to change without notice